
W.	Stubbs

Search

5

7

3

Vocal

Vc

Vc

Vc

El.	Guit.

Electric	Guitar

Electric	Guitar

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.


















 









 



 











 











 

 







 







 











 

 



  





   





 

 



 

 



 



 





 

   

 

 

  

  



8

7

9
7

97

11

8997

11

7

10

77777

9

7

7

5

1097

10
11997 997 9 11

778997

1111

1111 1111 7 6
5

11
5

11 77 77 77

79

9

10

1111 11111111

77

10
779 7 7

77 77

7

1111 1111111199

6

5

77

79
9

57
7

6

57
76

57
76

5

9 9

77
65

77
6

9

77
65

77 7711 7711111111 111111

9

9979
10

79
10

7
55 5555

57

96

911
119

559

9

5999 99

79
9 91111911

11
911
11 9

77
6

79
9

799 79
9
79
9

79

7 911
11

79
9

79
9 999 79

9 9 109

10
1111911

11

9

9 9

9

1010101099

79

98

9

79

9

98
99

9

999 99997

9

11

9

79
98

9

11

7

11
79
98

9

79

9
119 9

1111 1111
9

9
11

911
1199

911
11

7

77

9

7777

9

7

99
87

9

7

998

7

9

911 11

7

9

9

11
9

8

11911

9

91111
9

9

9

119

9

10

911



















































 





















 

 
the red trainyou ride

noteblack

Some where

ding

down

you

the line

can some timesbe joba

a

Fin

whyleaveyou

of

Did might'

hell

exve

Did

plained



D.C.

	=	78

Verses

Chorus

AB E

E

F♯

A

C♯

C♯B F♯

let	ring
let	ring

let	ringlet	ring





1996



14

16

9

11

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.

El.	Guit.




 









 





     

   



 

 





    

 









   





   

 













                  

97 9
8

9
8 9 5

9

5

57
679

9

997
99 9797

5

5

9 7

10

76
77

1111
9

75
9

77

9

56767 779

5

55

5

5 5

11

55

1212

677
677

12

5

7

9
9

8997

5

7

7

5

899

10

9 11

12

117

5

12 12

9

5

5 911

5699

11

910

565

5

6

5

565 611

10

6

11 7759

666 6 5

7

878
97 997899 979

7

119 11997

7 7

11

6

9 910

9 75656

5

9

778

7

77 78

9 76

877 7

7 7

5

7

7

5

6 7

12

76

7

77
6

7

7

9

75

55 5

6

10

75
77 7575

10

5 555599 977

9

99 999 99 59

8

9 9

99

6 65 5656 6

9
999 99

9

7

778 9

7

9 125

9999

7

986 9

7

99 9

9

556

8

6

99

9

66 6

99 9

5

9 9 91299 9

8

87
7 99

556

7

99

55 55

75 95

5

55 55

9

9 99 99

555

7

7

9
711 75119

99

7

10

7511 7 7575

5

6

656 5 779

6 77 775 55

5 6

9

7

99 65699

5

9

56 565611 69999

99

8 56
5

9

55

9 9

7 9

9 9

7 7

9

9 12

7 77 755
775

59

9

9 9

5
















  



 




















D.C.	al	Coda

Improvise	through	to	fade/end

Bridge
B

B C♯

B C♯ A B

B C♯ A

C♯ A

A

B C♯ A

C♯

A

2.1.

2


